
Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federació SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 14 14072 GALOFRE Anna M.L.E.C CAT 100 85 185 100 200
2 51 76268 SAMPER Eli CAEI CAT 85 75 160 85 170
3 79 7490960 BARGALLO Julia CAEI CAT 0 100 100 60 160
4 41 7490926 ROCAMORA Ona CAEI CAT 75 49 124 75 150
5 59 95078 RUIZ Monica C.E.T CAT 65 56 121 65 130
6 21 7491045 FERNANDEZ Georgina MONAC ANZ 0 65 65 46 111
7 27 3495063 CASTELLTORT Ines CANMC CAT 49 28 77 52 101
8 32 13840 SERRANO Cristina C.E.T CAT 44 44 88 56 100
9 3 7490244 PAU Nuria LMCE CAT 60 0 60 38 98
9 45 7491129 RAFEL Ares ACEC CAT 0 60 60 38 98

11 43 76275 UCELAY Maria CAEI CAT 56 0 56 32 88
12 54 7490046 VAZQUEZ Laia GRAN CAT 36 32 68 49 85
13 68 7491270 DURAN Mireia LLIVI CAT 28 36 64 44 80
14 1 12630 EDELINE Cecilia TECAL MAD 52 1 53 26 78
14 24 7491097 LAPEDRA Ada CEVA CAT 40 20 60 38 78
14 36 11756 MASIA Laura LMCE CAT 34 30 64 44 78
17 22 7490242 QUIXAL Annia LMCE CAT 0 52 52 24 76
18 81 13841 GISPERT Sonia CANMC CAT 16 40 56 32 72
19 38 12797 DIAZPRIETO Anna U.E.C CAT 46 0 46 20 66
19 58 7490924 GARI Catalina CAEI CAT 0 46 46 20 66
21 66 12631 DIEZ Natalia PILAR MAD 20 34 54 28 62
22 9 7490449 AYARZA Ane CAEI CAT 38 0 38 18 56
22 61 7490959 SORIA Laura CAEI CAT 0 38 38 18 56
24 20 7490933 ROBREDO Cristina AMSTD MAD 32 17 49 22 54
25 4 7491267 MENDEZ Emma CONTY CYL 30 0 30 15 45
26 13 13024 VIDAL Maria LMCE CAT 26 10 36 16 42
27 76 7490344 TORRAS Ana CANMC CAT 5 24 29 14 38
27 73 76215 FERNANDEZ June CEVA CAT 0 26 26 12 38
29 16 7490062 MONTESINOS Mireia CEAC CAT 24 0 24 10 34
30 75 7490917 DEULOFEU Mireia CANMC CAT 11 18 29 14 32
31 44 7490399 GUIX Teresa CANMC CAT 22 0 22 8 30
31 71 1492768 RIU Paula CEMT CAT 0 22 22 8 30
33 17 13050 VALENCIA Carla LMCE CAT 18 4 22 8 26
33 34 7491081 TAULER Jana CANMC CAT 14 12 26 12 26

Campionats de Catalunya  Infantils 2009
Infantil Dones 1a Fase

35 69 95095 LOMBARTE Nuria C.E.T CAT 9 15 24 10 25
36 82 7490133 LORENZO Carlota PILAR MAD 19 0 19 5 24
36 60 7491077 PLANA Irene CANMC CAT 0 19 19 5 24
38 8 7490700 SANCHEZ Alma CEVA CAT 17 0 17 2 19
39 25 7491163 MASVIDAL Julia CEAC CAT 12 7 19 5 17
39 72 7490386 SOLE Mar LMCE CAT 0 16 16 1 17
41 23 7212 PEREZ CHIRINOS Carla CCE CAT 15 0 15 0 15
42 47 76269 MARCET Carla CAEI CAT 0 14 14 0 14
43 64 13046 PEDRET Anna LMCE CAT 13 0 13 0 13
43 83 7495060 VILALTA Andrea M.L.E.C CAT 0 13 13 0 13
45 85 76116 FERNANDEZ Maria CEVA CAT 11 0 11 0 11
45 86 11751 GARGALLO Monica LMCE CAT 0 11 11 0 11
47 65 76127 VALLCORBA Nora CEVA CAT 1 9 10 0 9
48 6 7491782 VIDAL Clara CEAP CAT 8 0 8 0 8
48 29 7490061 PELLICE Esther CEAC CAT 0 8 8 0 8
50 42 7491362 NAVARRO Itziar CEAP CAT 7 6 13 0 7
51 28 7491078 GORINA Laura CANMC CAT 6 5 11 0 6
52 48 7490383 FONCUBERTA Elizabet LMCE CAT 4 0 4 0 4
52 40 7491143 BLANCHER Laia CEAC CAT 4 2 6 0 4
54 50 7492080 OLIVA Marta GRAN CAT 0 3 3 0 3
55 70 11768 RIBA Marta LMCE CAT 2 0 2 0 2
56 31 7490114 REY Andrea MARIS GAL 0 0 0 0 0
56 63 7491860 XANDRI Julia SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 10 76332 SETIEN Eugenia CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 2 7491200 CAPELLA Laura GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 18 7490109 MARTINEZ Arantxa CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 46 7490063 VAYREDA Paula CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 19 7490934 CARLIN Jimena AMSTD MAD 0 0 0 0 0
56 11 11722 VILANOVA Cristina LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 80 15108 LOPEZ Elena PILAR MAD 0 0 0 0 0
56 30 80046 SOLOGUREN Ainhoa CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 78 7491783 ALBA Agata CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 35 7491164 MOLLER Ariadna CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 37 7491166 ENRICH Meritxell CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 7 7491364 CASTANY Sara CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 74 7490996 FERNANDEZ Irati U.E.C CAT 0 0 0 0 0



56 57 7491172 PAGES Julia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 12 7491993 JIMENEZ Clara CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 49 7491335 SOLE Alba LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 56 7491240 CANALIAS Julia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 62 7491122 GOMEZ Lucia MONAC ANZ 0 0 0 0 0
56 33 13462 LLONGUERAS Diana GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 39 7491170 LLOBET Clara CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 15 7491976 DOSTA Laia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 53 7491174 NICOLAU Laia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 77 7491857 CATALAN Natalia SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 55 7491238 DOMINGO Nuria LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 67 14019 ROJALS Paula CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 26 1492767 ASTIER Berta GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 5 1492548 CASTELLVI Julia CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 52 1492481 MARRODAN Andrea G.E.R CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 84 1492769 SALLENT Elsa CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0





Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 17 7149 SALARICH Joaquin M.L.E.C CAT 100 85 185 100 200
2 105 7490396 DEL CAMPO Juan CEVA CAT 56 100 156 85 185
3 36 7146 VERDAGUER Arnau M.L.E.C CAT 85 52 137 75 160
4 67 7382 MATEU Miquel M.L.E.C CAT 52 75 127 65 140
5 4 13185 PONS Alex M.L.E.C CAT 75 0 75 46 121
6 83 7491157 CASTELL Joan CEAC CAT 46 60 106 60 120
7 98 7490132 CRUZ Erik ACEC CAT 30 56 86 56 112
8 108 7490128 MAYOZ Ignacio ACEC CAT 0 65 65 40 105
8 59 7490097 BERTRAN Adria BELLV CAT 65 0 65 40 105

10 70 1492788 MARTORELL Ignasi M.L.E.C CAT 60 11 71 44 104
11 64 76293 ISUSI Antxon CAEI CAT 34 44 78 52 96
12 106 7490131 RUIZ DE VELASCO Ignacio ACEC CAT 40 38 78 52 92
13 32 95131 CASAS Francesc M.L.E.C CAT 49 0 49 30 79
13 103 7490919 GELABERT Xavier CEVA CAT 0 49 49 30 79
15 99 76292 GARAI Xavier CAEI CAT 18 40 58 36 76
16 91 7491253 SOTO Miguel A MONAC ANZ 0 46 46 24 70
16 40 13097 IGLESIAS Alvaro CEVA CAT 17 36 53 34 70
18 86 11343 JULIA Joaquim G.N.A CAT 19 34 53 34 68
19 24 6709 SUÑE Eduard LMCE CAT 36 13 49 30 66
20 51 13181 McCLELLAN Jonathan M.L.E.C CAT 44 0 44 20 64
21 1 7490920 BLEDA Alex CEVA CAT 40 0 40 16 56
22 93 13179 CORDERO Ferran M.L.E.C CAT 9 32 41 19 51
23 60 7159 AMETLLER Oriol LMCE CAT 20 26 46 24 50
24 62 7490341 GARCIA Marcos CAEI CAT 32 0 32 14 46
25 46 7490995 COGOLLOS Fernando CEVA CAT 26 15 41 19 45
26 10 7490925 GUERRA Gabriel CAEI CAT 0 30 30 12 42
27 9 76291 ESCAYOLA Miguel CAEI CAT 22 19 41 19 41
27 19 76271 ESPAÑA Marco CAEI CAT 28 3 31 13 41
29 88 1492499 SENDZUL Joshua LMCE CAT 0 28 28 11 39
30 44 6238 TARRATS Jordi LMCE CAT 13 20 33 15 35
31 104 6490065 CASANY Miquel GRAN CAT 0 24 24 7 31
31 75 6491937 SERRA Jordi GRAN CAT 24 0 24 7 31

Campionats de Catalunya  Infantils 2009

Eslalom Homes 1a Fase

31 75 6491937 SERRA Jordi GRAN CAT 24 0 24 7 31
33 90 13837 JUNCADELLA Alejandro LMCE CAT 12 16 28 11 27
33 111 13028 RAVENTOS Ignasi LMCE CAT 0 22 22 5 27
35 39 76294 BALLESTER Dani CAEI CAT 10 17 27 9 26
36 7 7491088 EGEA Enrique LIFE ANZ 16 10 26 8 24
37 21 76274 MOSTEIRO Santi CAEI CAT 0 18 18 3 21
38 18 11761 MOLLER Alfonso LMCE CAT 14 6 20 4 18
39 97 7491413 CASTELLA Sergi CANMC CAT 3 14 17 2 16
39 14 7490060 SOLES Marc CEAC CAT 15 0 15 1 16
41 73 7491161 MARIN Oriol CEAC CAT 0 12 12 0 12
42 8 13524 ARTIGAS Roger U.E.C CAT 11 2 13 0 11
43 54 7490048 MIRAS Marti GRAN CAT 6 9 15 1 10
44 61 11342 PEREZ Guillem G.N.A CAT 7 8 15 1 9
45 2 7490059 BUXEDA Pol CEAC CAT 8 0 8 0 8
46 23 95124 COLOMER Pere CEAP CAT 0 7 7 0 7
47 3 7491363 MONTANER Miquel CEAP CAT 5 0 5 0 5
47 101 7490976 SANZ Daniel TECAL MAD 0 5 5 0 5
49 69 13040 VILADOT Oriol LMCE CAT 0 4 4 0 4
49 11 7491693 NESWEDA TOBIA Ignacio LLIVI CAT 4 0 4 0 4
51 26 7490903 TUSET Valenti C.C.E CAT 3 0 3 0 3
52 6 7490402 DE PAZOS Alvaro PILAR MAD 1 0 1 0 1
52 5 7491431 ALVAREZ Lucas SRVCE AST 0 1 1 0 1
54 38 12552 VELILLA Juan Jose PILAR MAD 0 0 0 0 0
54 31 13529 CASANOVAS Gerard BELLV CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 28 7490103 VILA Ignasi CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 78 7490915 PEREIRO Jon CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 68 13834 MASOLIVER Matias CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 96 3495064 SOLER Arnau CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 50 7491414 ORTEGA Luis PILAR MAD 0 0 0 0 0
54 20 7490342 BERGAS Jaime PILAR MAD 0 0 0 0 0
54 16 7495061 HARO Albert CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 42 7490082 ORRIOLS Ermengol BELLV CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 92 7491160 HERNANDEZ Carlos CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 94 11764 MONTESINOS David CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 37 6491772 FLOTATS Joan CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 29 13843 RIU Xavier C.E.T CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 107 75805 ZABALA Aitor TECAL MAD 0 0 0 0 0
54 87 7490400 VILAPLANA Albert CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 33 7490962 CASES Eduard CAEI CAT 0 0 0 0 0



54 45 13037 SICRAS Aleix LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 80 7491165 PLANAS Pol CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 15 7491858 COLILLAS David SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 79 11760 PAL Alex LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 89 7491405 SERRA Carles CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 82 7490965 HERNANDEZ Gerard CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 76 7491136 QUINGLES Sergi CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 72 11759 PAL Jan LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 81 6710 EVANGELIO Raul LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 41 7490998 CASTELLS Marc CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 49 7491158 COLINA Joan CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 85 6492219 VELA Marc MEGA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 58 13836 FONT Marti LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 65 7490394 FERNANDEZ Edgar C.C.E CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 63 7490911 BETRIU Pau BELLV CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 110 7491156 BUXEDA Alex CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 34 7490973 BARRAU Joan CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 57 7491842 REYNE Joan S.C.C CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 47 7490994 FAUS Alex CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 100 7491371 SOUCHEIRON Javier CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 48 7491841 LLEAL Joaquim S.C.C CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 77 7490974 BARRAU Sergi CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 30 7491159 COTRINA Jaume CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 55 7491690 SCHERK Ricardo CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 43 7491781 COSTA Jordi CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 102 13250 CASTAÑER Lorenzo CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 74 7490074 CORTADELLAS Alex CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 95 7491087 NUÑEZ Carlos LIFE ANZ 0 0 0 0 0
54 109 1492730 ANGLADA Guillem GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 35 7491992 BALCELLS Albert CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 56 1492522 BARBANY Oriol CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 66 7492218 BERTRAN Enric MEGA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 13 1492792 DIEGUEZ Roberto TECAL MAD 0 0 0 0 0
54 12 1492549 LLARENA Pelayo CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 52 11676 MASDEU Joan LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 25 2492631 MORATO Victor CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 84 2492448 ORDOÑEZ Jan CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 53 1492538 PUJANTELL Sergi SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 71 1492542 TUNSCH Alex CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 27 1492545 VALLS Ignasi CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 22 76270 PUENTE Alex CAEI CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0





Pos Llic Corredor Club Federacio SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 76268 SAMPER CRESPO Eli CAEI CAT 75 85 160 100 185
1 7490242 QUIXAL BERNAD Annia LMCE CAT 85 75 160 100 185
3 7490960 BARGALLO GRANERO Julia CAEI CAT 0 100 100 52 152
3 7490244 PAU ROMEU Nuria LMCE CAT 100 0 100 52 152
5 7491129 RAFEL I OLIVO Ares ACEC CAT 60 56 116 75 135
6 76275 UCELAY GALLASTEGUI Maria CAEI CAT 65 49 114 65 130
7 12797 DIAZPRIETO RIBO Anna U.E.C CAT 36 65 101 56 121
8 7491045 FERNANDEZ SALMON Georgina MONAC ANZ 52 60 112 60 120
9 14072 GALOFRE MARTI Anna M.L.E.C CAT 56 44 100 52 108

10 95078 RUIZ MONTOLIU Monica C.E.T CAT 44 52 96 44 96
11 13841 GISPERT ESTADELLA Sonia CANMC CAT 46 36 82 40 86
12 7490917 DEULOFEU BARTI Mireia CANMC CAT 49 12 61 34 83
13 7490926 ROCAMORA BADIA Ona CAEI CAT 15 46 61 34 80
14 13840 SERRANO VERGARA Cristina C.E.T CAT 38 30 68 38 76
14 7491270 DURAN SAGARRA Mireia LLIVI CAT 40 24 64 36 76
16 7491097 LAPEDRA BOSCH Ada CEVA CAT 11 40 51 28 68
17 7490133 LORENZO CARVACHO Carlota PILAR MAD 0 38 38 24 62
18 7490046 VAZQUEZ BERLOSO Laia GRAN CAT 12 34 46 26 60
19 7490959 SORIA FUENTES Laura CAEI CAT 28 28 56 30 58
20 7490449 AYARZA GOMEZ Ane CAEI CAT 34 0 34 20 54
21 7491143 BLANCHER OLIU Laia CEAC CAT 2 32 34 20 52
22 12631 DIEZ MARTINEZ Natalia PILAR MAD 32 0 32 16 48
23 76215 FERNANDEZ TELLERIA June CEVA CAT 26 7 33 18 44
24 7491860 XANDRI SEGUES Julia SOL CAT 30 0 30 13 43
25 7490383 FONCUBERTA VIDAL Elizabet LMCE CAT 18 18 36 22 40
26 7491078 GORINA CARETA Laura CANMC CAT 3 26 29 11 37
26 7490924 GARI SANCHEZ Catalina CAEI CAT 9 22 31 15 37
26 7490062 MONTESINOS OLIVA Mireia CEAC CAT 14 19 33 18 37
29 76269 MARCET DOMINGO Carla CAEI CAT 13 18 31 15 33
29 12630 EDELINE ‐ Cecilia TECAL MAD 20 10 30 13 33
31 76116 FERNANDEZ LOITI Maria CEVA CAT 24 0 24 8 32
32 7490061 PELLICE AVELLAN Esther CEAC CAT 0 22 22 7 29
32 7490114 REY PICON Andrea MARIS GAL 22 0 22 7 29

Campionats de Catalunya  Infantils 2009
Gegant Dones 1a Fase

34 7490933 ROBREDO PIÑERA Cristina AMSTD MAD 17 8 25 10 27
35 13046 PEDRET LABORDA Anna LMCE CAT 16 9 25 10 26
36 7495060 VILALTA PUJOLS Andrea M.L.E.C CAT 19 1 20 4 23
37 7491200 CAPELLA GRANE Laura GRAN CAT 6 15 21 5 20
38 13050 VALENCIA DE LOS SANTOS Carla LMCE CAT 0 16 16 3 19
39 95095 LOMBARTE BORRELL Nuria C.E.T CAT 0 14 14 2 16
40 7491364 CASTANY RIO Sara CEAP CAT 0 13 13 0 13
41 7491122 GOMEZ GONZALEZ Lucia MONAC ANZ 10 4 14 2 12
42 7491081 TAULER LLUCH Jana CANMC CAT 0 11 11 0 11
43 11751 GARGALLO FERRER Monica LMCE CAT 8 0 8 0 8
44 1492768 RIU CAMACHO Paula CEMT CAT 7 0 7 0 7
45 7490386 SOLE FORNESA Mar LMCE CAT 0 6 6 0 6
46 7491267 MENDEZ CALLEJA Emma CONTY CYL 5 0 5 0 5
46 7491163 MASVIDAL ANDREU Julia CEAC CAT 0 5 5 0 5
48 7490934 CARLIN GONZALEZ Jimena AMSTD MAD 4 0 4 0 4
49 11768 RIBA MIRABET Marta LMCE CAT 0 3 3 0 3
50 7491362 NAVARRO LOPEZ Itziar CEAP CAT 0 2 2 0 2
51 7491077 PLANA MECATI Irene CANMC CAT 1 0 1 0 1
52 1492795 PENA MORENO Raquel MEGA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
53 7491372 SOLDEVILA SAYOS Mariona CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
54 1492481 MARRODAN HERNANDEZ Andrea G.E.R CAT 0 0 0 0 0
55 7491166 ENRICH CARNICERO Meritxell CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
56 7492079 OLIVA VILARASAU Laia GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
57 11722 VILANOVA BADOSA Cristina LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
58 1492767 ASTIER PI Berta GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
59 1492769 SALLENT JOVER Elsa CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
60 7491172 PAGES HUGUES Julia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
61 7491783 ALBA PONS Agata CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
62 7212 PEREZ CHIRINOS Carla CCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
63 7490399 GUIX SAUQUET Teresa CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
64 7491240 CANALIAS ROMERO Julia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
65 76127 VALLCORBA BARATA Nora CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
66 7491782 VIDAL OLIVER Clara CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
67 15108 LOPEZ NEGRO Elena PILAR MAD 0 0 0 0 0
68 7491174 NICOLAU AMOROS Laia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
69 7491993 JIMENEZ DURAN Clara CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
70 1492796 BADIA PUIGGALI Carla MEGA CAT 0 0 0 0 0



71 3495063 CASTELLTORT VILASECA Ines CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
72 1492548 CASTELLVI BERINI Julia CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
73 7491857 CATALAN TASIES Natalia SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0
74 7491238 DOMINGO LLAGOSTERA Nuria LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
75 7491976 DOSTA VALDES Laia CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
76 11694 DUTRAS MARTINEZ Anna CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
77 7490996 FERNANDEZ ALONSO Irati U.E.C CAT 0 0 0 0 0
78 1492794 GIL RIUS Sandra MEGA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
79 7491170 LLOBET ANTUNEZ Clara CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
80 13462 LLONGUERAS BOQUE Diana GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
81 7490109 MARTINEZ CARMONA Arantxa CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
82 11756 MASIA SAMBOLA Laura LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
83 7491164 MOLLER COLOMINAS Ariadna CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
84 7492080 OLIVA HERMS Marta GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
85 7490700 SANCHEZ PASCUA Alma CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
86 76332 SETIEN ECHANIZ Eugenia CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
87 7491335 SOLE VELASCO Alba LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
88 80046 SOLOGUREN MARQUET Ainhoa CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
89 7490344 TORRAS MUSOLAS Ana CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
90 7490063 VAYREDA COT Paula CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
91 13024 VIDAL SOUCHEIRON Maria LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 089 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
225 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
237 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
244 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Ordenar



Pos Llic Corredor Club Fed. SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 7490396 DEL CAMPO HERNANDEZ Juan CEVA CAT 60 100 160 100 200
2 7149 SALARICH BAUCELLS Joaquin M.L.E.C CAT 100 13 113 75 175
3 7382 MATEU SALARICH Miquel M.L.E.C CAT 75 46 121 85 160
4 95131 CASAS MON Francesc M.L.E.C CAT 85 0 85 56 141
4 7146 VERDAGUER FIGUEROLA Arnau M.L.E.C CAT 0 85 85 56 141
6 76292 GARAI FERNANDEZ Xavier CAEI CAT 56 44 100 65 121
6 13181 McCLELLAN LOPEZ Jonathan M.L.E.C CAT 0 75 75 46 121
8 7490097 BERTRAN GISPERT Adria BELLV CAT 46 40 86 60 106
9 76274 MOSTEIRO BARREIRO Santi CAEI CAT 20 56 76 49 105

10 7490342 BERGAS CANO Jaime PILAR MAD 65 0 65 38 103
10 13097 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO Alvaro CEVA CAT 0 65 65 38 103
12 7490995 COGOLLOS BARANDA Fernando CEVA CAT 52 19 71 44 96
13 7490131 RUIZ DE VELASCO AGUIRREBENGOA Ignacio ACEC CAT 0 60 60 28 88
14 13185 PONS DOSTA Alex M.L.E.C CAT 11 52 63 32 84
15 7491088 EGEA ESCRIBA Enrique LIFE ANZ 34 34 68 40 74
16 13028 RAVENTOS VIÑAS Ignasi LMCE CAT 49 0 49 24 73
16 6491937 SERRA ENRIQUEZ Jordi GRAN CAT 0 49 49 24 73
18 76291 ESCAYOLA MERCADAL Miguel CAEI CAT 40 20 60 28 68
19 76294 BALLESTER Dani CAEI CAT 36 26 62 30 66
19 7490925 GUERRA MARTIN Gabriel CAEI CAT 32 32 64 34 66
21 7490341 GARCIA DE LUCAS Marcos CAEI CAT 44 0 44 20 64
22 6238 TARRATS GALOCHA Jordi LMCE CAT 38 2 40 18 56
23 7490132 CRUZ KROSSLING Erik ACEC CAT 0 38 38 17 55
24 7491157 CASTELL GAJA Joan CEAC CAT 0 36 36 16 52
25 13040 VILADOT DURAN Oriol LMCE CAT 30 12 42 19 49
26 11342 PEREZ DE JUAN Guillem G.N.A CAT 28 8 36 16 44
27 76271 ESPAÑA HERRERA Marco CAEI CAT 0 30 30 13 43
28 7491363 MONTANER SANCHIS Miquel CEAP CAT 26 5 31 14 40
28 12552 VELILLA GARCIA JUAN Jose PILAR MAD 0 28 28 12 40
30 7159 AMETLLER Oriol LMCE CAT 26 0 26 11 37
31 6709 SUÑE GOMEZ Eduard LMCE CAT 0 24 24 9 33
32 13179 CORDERO BARNADAS Ferran M.L.E.C CAT 0 22 22 8 30
32 7490048 MIRAS ROSANES Marti GRAN CAT 22 0 22 8 30

Campionats de Catalunya  Infantils 2009
Gegant 1a Fase

34 7491161 MARIN SUBIRA Oriol CEAC CAT 15 11 26 11 26
35 7490920 BLEDA VILALTA Alex CEVA CAT 19 0 19 5 24
36 11761 MOLLER ANDRADA Alfonso LMCE CAT 18 0 18 3 21
36 2492448 ORDOÑEZ VILA Jan CANMC CAT 0 18 18 3 21
38 6491772 FLOTATS PALAU Joan CEAP CAT 12 9 21 6 18
38 7491414 ORTEGA PEREZ Luis PILAR MAD 13 6 19 5 18
40 7490962 CASES PEREZ Eduard CAEI CAT 17 0 17 0 17
40 1492499 SENDZUL . Joshua LMCE CAT 0 17 17 0 17
40 13037 SICRAS PREGONAS Aleix LMCE CAT 14 4 18 3 17
43 13837 JUNCADELLA JOANIQUET Alejandro LMCE CAT 0 16 16 0 16
43 3495064 SOLER PERRAMON Arnau CANMC CAT 16 0 16 0 16
45 95124 COLOMER GALLARDO Pere CEAP CAT 0 15 15 0 15
46 7490103 VILA MILA Ignasi CANMC CAT 0 14 14 0 14
47 13836 FONT ISERN Marti LMCE CAT 10 3 13 0 10
47 11760 PAL COSTA Alex LMCE CAT 0 10 10 0 10
49 1492730 ANGLADA Guillem GRAN CAT 9 0 9 0 9
50 7491159 COTRINA CABALLERIA Jaume CEAC CAT 8 0 8 0 8
51 7495061 HARO PORCAR Albert CANMC CAT 7 0 7 0 7
51 11343 JULIA SAUBI Joaquim G.N.A CAT 0 7 7 0 7
53 7490911 BETRIU ALBIÑANA Pau BELLV CAT 6 0 6 0 6
54 7490903 TUSET LIRIA Valenti C.C.E CAT 5 0 5 0 5
55 7491841 LLEAL RODEJA Joaquim S.C.C CAT 4 0 4 0 4
56 11764 MONTESINOS TRULLOLS David CEAC CAT 3 0 3 0 3
57 1492542 TUNSCH MARTINEZ Alex CEMT CAT 2 0 2 0 2
58 7491431 ALVAREZ Lucas SRVCE AST 1 0 1 0 1
58 2492631 MORATO PUIGRAFAGUT Victor CEMT CAT 0 1 1 0 1
60 13524 ARTIGAS Roger U.E.C CAT 0 0 0 0 0
61 7491992 BALCELLS Albert CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
62 1492522 BARBANY BOFILL Oriol CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
63 7490973 BARRAU RIDAURA Joan CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
64 7490974 BARRAU RIDAURA Sergi CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
65 7492218 BERTRAN FERNANDEZ Enric MEGA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
66 7491156 BUXEDA SITJA Alex CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
67 7490059 BUXEDA SITJA Pol CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
68 13529 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN Gerard BELLV CAT 0 0 0 0 0
69 6490065 CASANY DEULOFEU Miquel GRAN CAT 0 0 0 0 0
70 13250 CASTAÑER BARAHONA Lorenzo CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0



71 7491413 CASTELLA SAPE Sergi CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
72 7490998 CASTELLS GUELL Marc CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
73 7491858 COLILLAS MONTANER David SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0
74 7491158 COLINA TEIXIDO Joan CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
75 7490074 CORTADELLAS YMBERN Alex CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
76 7491781 COSTA DEL ROSARIO Jordi CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
77 7490402 DE PAZOS AZPEITIA Alvaro PILAR MAD 0 0 0 0 0
78 1492792 DIEGUEZ KINDELAN Roberto TECAL MAD 0 0 0 0 0
79 11340 DUTRAS MARTINEZ Lluis CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
80 11341 DUTRAS MARTINEZ Miquel CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
81 6710 EVANGELIO ESPARCIA Raul LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
82 7490994 FAUS MORROS Alex CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
83 7490394 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Edgar C.C.E CAT 0 0 0 0 0
84 7490919 GELABERT FAURA Xavier CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
85 7491160 HERNANDEZ MARGARIT Carlos CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
86 7490965 HERNANDEZ PUIG Gerard CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
87 76293 ISUSI ETXEBARRIA Antxon CAEI CAT 0 0 0 0 0
88 1492549 LLARENA ESPINOSA Pelayo CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
89 1492788 MARTORELL COLOM Ignasi M.L.E.C CAT 0 0 0 0 0
90 13834 MASOLIVER GALLACH Matias CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
91 7490128 MAYOZ FERNANDEZ Ignacio ACEC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
92 7491693 NESWEDA TOBIA Ignacio LLIVI CAT 0 0 0 0 0
93 7491087 NUÑEZ RUIZ Carlos LIFE ANZ 0 0 0 0 0
94 7490082 ORRIOLS BERTRAN Ermengol BELLV CAT 0 0 0 0 0
95 11759 PAL COSTA Jan LMCE CAT 0 0 0 0 0
96 7490915 PEREIRO OLAIZOLA Jon CEVA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
97 7491165 PLANAS FONT Pol CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
98 76270 PUENTE TASIAS Alex CAEI CAT 0 0 0 0 0
99 1492538 PUJANTELL CASAS Sergi SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0

100 7491136 QUINGLES OLIVA Sergi CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
101 7491842 REYNE MAGRET Joan S.C.C CAT 0 0 0 0 0
102 1492790 RIBERA MARTINEZ Aleix SOL CAT 0 0 0 0 0
103 7490275 RITORT VALOR Guillem CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
104 13843 RIU MARTINEZ Xavier C.E.T CAT 0 0 0 0 0
105 7490976 SANZ LACUNA Daniel TECAL MAD 0 0 0 0 0
106 7491690 SCHERK MASNOU Ricardo CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
107 7491405 SERRA MARIMON Carles CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 007 749 405 S RRA MARIMON Carles CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
108 7490060 SOLES FONT Marc CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
109 7491253 SOTO LEUQUEN MIGUEL A MONAC ANZ 0 0 0 0 0
110 7491371 SOUCHEIRON ROVIRA Javier CEAP CAT 0 0 0 0 0
111 1492545 VALLS GUTIERREZ Ignasi CEMT CAT 0 0 0 0 0
112 6492219 VELA GENESCA Marc MEGA CAT 0 0 0 0 0
113 7490400 VILAPLANA MULLER Albert CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
114 75805 ZABALA ORIVE Aitor TECAL MAD 0 0 0 0 0
115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 089 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
225 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
237 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
244 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Ordenar
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